DORMER Product Selector I][ln“m
Katalog

E513

MF Maskingjengetapper Rett sportapp

® 11 12 13 14 15 31 3.2 33 34 6.1 6.2 63 64 72 73 74 82 83

l1 I2 d2 7] I3 I ls e-code NOK
P @ a

MF mm mm mm mm mm mm z — |mm
3 0.35 |48 1256 315 250 |5 3 2.65 12.5 (E)F;13M3X.35N 151,00
3 0.35 |48 126 315 250 |5 3 2.65 12.5 (E)g13M3X.35N 151,00
3 0.35 |48 1256 315 250 |5 3 2.65 12.5 (IE)F;13M3X.35N 151,00
3.5 0.35 |48 1256 315 250 |5 3 3.2 12.5 556133M3.5X.35 419,00
4 0.50 |53 14 400 315 |6 3 3.5 14 I15513M4X.5NO 133,00
4 050 |53 14 400 315 |6 3 3.5 14 5513M4X.5NO 133,00
4 0.50 |53 14 400 315 |6 3 3.5 14 5513M4X.5NO 133,00
4 050 |53 14 400 315 |6 3 3.5 14 5513M4X.5NO 268,00
5 0.50 58 11 5.00 4.00 7 3 4.5 22 I15513M5X.5NO 149,00
5 0.50 58 11 5.00 4.00 7 3 4.5 22 5513M5X.5NO 149,00
5 0.50 58 11 5.00 4.00 7 3 4.5 22 5513M5X.5NO 149,00
5 050 |58 11 5.00 400 |7 3 4.5 22 5513M5X.5NO 299,00
5 0.75 58 11 5.00 4.00 7 3 4.3 22 (E)F;13M5X.75N 179,00
5 0.75 58 11 5.00 4.00 7 3 4.3 22 (E)g13M5X.75N 179,00
5 0.75 58 11 5.00 4.00 7 3 4.3 22 (IE)F:>313M5X.75N 179,00
6 0.50 |66 13 6.30 |5.00 |8 3 5.5 26 I15513M6X.5NO 177,00
6 0.50 |66 13 6.30 |5.00 |8 3 5.5 26 5513M6X.5NO 177,00
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DORMER Product Selector I]“n“m
Katalog

l4 I2 d2 7 I3 a la e-code NOK
P J a
MF mm mm mm mm mm mm z —> mm
6 0.50 66 13 6.30 5.00 8 3 5.5 26 5513M6X.5NO 177,00
6 0.75 66 13 6.30 5.00 8 3 5.3 26 (E)?13M6X.75N 147,00
6 0.75 66 13 6.30 5.00 8 3 5.3 26 (E)5213M6X.75N 147,00
6 0.75 66 13 6.30 5.00 8 3 53 26 (E)5313M6X.75N 147,00
6 0.75 66 13 6.30 5.00 8 3 53 26 (E)5713M6X.75N 295,00
7 0.75 66 13 7.10 5.60 8 3 6.3 26 (E)?13M7X.75N 216,00
7 0.75 66 13 7.10 5.60 8 3 6.3 26 (E)5213M7X.75N 216,00
7 0.75 66 13 7.10 5.60 8 3 6.3 26 (E)g13M7X.75N 216,00
8 0.50 72 16 8.00 6.30 9 3 7.5 29 I15513M8X.5NO 469,00
8 0.50 72 16 8.00 6.30 9 3 7.5 29 5513M8X.5NO 469,00
8 0.50 72 16 8.00 6.30 9 3 7.5 29 5513M8X.5NO 469,00
8 0.75 72 16 8.00 6.30 9 3 7.3 29 (E)?13M8X.75N 205,00
8 0.75 72 16 8.00 6.30 9 3 7.3 29 (E)5213M8X.75N 205,00
8 0.75 72 16 8.00 6.30 9 3 7.3 29 (E)Eé13M8X.75N 205,00
8 0.75 72 16 8.00 6.30 9 3 7.3 29 (E)E;13M8X.75N 409,00
8 1.00 72 16 8.00 6.30 9 3 7 29 (E)E;13M8X1 .ON 171,00
8 1.00 72 16 8.00 6.30 9 3 7 29 (E)Eé13M8X1 .ON 171,00
8 1.00 72 16 8.00 6.30 9 3 7 29 (E)Eé13M8X1 .ON 171,00
8 1.00 72 16 8.00 6.30 9 3 7 29 (E)E;13M8X1 .ON | 341,00
9 0.75 72 16 9.00 7.10 10 3 8.3 29 (E)E:;13M9X.75N 581,00
9 1.00 72 16 9.00 7.10 10 3 8 29 (E)E;13M9X1 .ON | 284,00
9 1.00 72 16 9.00 7.10 10 3 8 29 (E)Eé13M9X1 .ON | 284,00
9 1.00 72 16 9.00 7.10 10 3 8 29 (E)Eé13M9X1 .ON | 284,00
10 0.50 80 18 10.00 18.00 11 3 9.5 34 (E)E:;13M10X.5N 535,00
10 0.75 80 18 10.00 18.00 11 3 9.3 34 (E)E;13M10X.75N 368,00
10 0.75 80 18 10.00 18.00 11 3 9.3 34 E513M10X.75N | 368,00
02
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DORMER Product Selector I]“n“m
Katalog

l4 I2 d2 7 I3 ) la e-code NOK
P %) a
MF mm mm mm mm mm mm z — mm
10 075 |80 18 10.00 [8.00 |11 3 9.3 34 E513M10X.75N | 368,00
03
10 1.00 80 18 10.00 18.00 11 3 9 34 E513M10X1.0N | 201,00
o)
10 1.00 80 18 10.00 18.00 11 3 9 34 E513M10X1.0N | 201,00
02
10 1.00 80 18 10.00 |8.00 11 3 9 34 E513M10X1.0N | 201,00
03
10 1.00 80 18 10.00 [8.00 11 3 9 34 E513M10X1.0N | 601,00
06
10 1.00 80 18 10.00 [8.00 11 3 9 34 E513M10X1.0N | 401,00
o7
10 1.25 80 18 10.00 [8.00 11 3 8.8 34 E513M10X1.25 | 201,00
NO1
10 1.25 80 18 10.00 [8.00 11 3 8.8 34 E513M10X1.25 | 201,00
NO2
10 1.25 80 18 10.00 [8.00 11 3 8.8 34 E513M10X1.25 | 201,00
NO3
10 1.25 80 18 10.00 [8.00 11 3 8.8 34 E513M10X1.25 | 601,00
NO6
10 1.25 80 18 10.00 [8.00 11 3 8.8 34 E513M10X1.25 | 401,00
NO7
11 0.75 85 19 8.00 6.30 9 3 10.3 E513M11X.75N | 565,00
o)
11 0.75 85 19 8.00 6.30 9 3 10.3 E513M11X.75N | 565,00
02
11 0.75 85 19 8.00 6.30 9 3 10.3 E513M11X.75N | 565,00
03
11 1.00 85 19 8.00 6.30 9 3 10 E513M11X1.0N | 447,00
o)
11 1.00 85 19 8.00 6.30 9 3 10 E513M11X1.0N | 447,00
02
11 1.00 85 19 8.00 6.30 9 3 10 E513M11X1.0N | 447,00
03
11 1.25 85 19 8.00 6.30 9 3 9.8 E513M11X1.25 | 580,00
NO3
12 0.75 89 22 9.00 7.10 10 3 11.3 E513M12X. 75N | 524,00
03
12 1.00 89 22 9.00 7.10 10 3 11 E513M12X1.0N | 330,00
o)
12 1.00 89 22 9.00 7.10 10 3 11 E513M12X1.0N | 330,00
02
12 1.00 89 22 9.00 7.10 10 3 11 E513M12X1.0N | 330,00
03
12 1.00 89 22 9.00 7.10 10 3 11 E513M12X1.0N | 659,00
o7
12 1.25 89 22 9.00 7.10 10 3 10.8 E513M12X1.25 | 275,00
NO1
12 1.25 89 22 9.00 7.10 10 3 10.8 E513M12X1.25 | 275,00
NO2
12 1.25 89 22 9.00 7.10 10 3 10.8 E513M12X1.25 | 275,00
NO3
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DORMER Product Selector I]“n“m
Katalog

l4 I2 d2 7 I3 ) la e-code NOK
P 7] a

MF mm mm mm mm mm mm z —> mm

12 1.25 89 22 9.00 710 10 3 10.8 E513M12X1.25 | 824,00
NOG6

12 1.25 89 22 9.00 710 10 3 10.8 E513M12X1.25 | 549,00
NO7

12 1.50 89 22 9.00 710 10 3 10.5 E513M12X1.5N | 275,00
o1

12 1.50 89 22 9.00 710 10 3 10.5 E513M12X1.5N | 275,00
02

12 1.50 89 22 9.00 710 10 3 10.5 E513M12X1.5N | 275,00
03

12 1.50 89 22 9.00 710 10 3 10.5 E513M12X1.5N | 824,00
06

12 1.50 89 22 9.00 710 10 3 10.5 E513M12X1.5N | 549,00
o7

13 1.50 89 22 9.00 710 10 3 11.5 E513M13X1.5N | 547,00
03

14 1.00 95 24 11.20 |9.00 12 4 13 E513M14X1.0N | 443,00
o1

14 1.00 95 24 11.20 |9.00 12 4 13 E513M14X1.0N | 443,00
02

14 1.00 95 24 11.20 |9.00 12 4 13 E513M14X1.0N | 443,00
03

14 1.00 95 24 11.20 |9.00 12 4 13 E513M14X1.0N | 887,00
o7

14 1.25 95 24 11.20 |9.00 12 4 12.8 E513M14X1.25 | 361,00
NO1

14 1.25 95 24 11.20 1|9.00 12 4 12.8 E513M14X1.25 | 361,00
NO2

14 1.25 95 24 11.20 1|9.00 12 4 12.8 E513M14X1.25 | 361,00
NO3

14 1.25 95 24 11.20 1|9.00 12 4 12.8 E513M14X1.25 | 1 075,0
NO6 0

14 1.25 95 24 11.20 |9.00 12 4 12.8 E513M14X1.25 | 721,00
NO7

14 1.50 95 24 11.20 1|9.00 12 4 12.5 E513M14X1.5N | 361,00
o)

14 1.50 95 24 11.20 |9.00 12 4 12.5 E513M14X1.5N | 361,00
02

14 1.50 95 24 11.20 1|9.00 12 4 12.5 E513M14X1.5N | 361,00
03

14 1.50 95 24 11.20 |9.00 12 4 12.5 E513M14X1.5N | 1 075,0
06 0

14 1.50 95 24 11.20 1|9.00 12 4 12.5 E513M14X1.5N | 721,00
o7

15 1.50 95 24 11.20 |9.00 12 4 13.5 E513M15X1.5N | 422,00
02

15 1.50 95 24 11.20 1|9.00 12 4 13.5 E513M15X1.5N | 422,00
03

15 1.50 95 24 11.20 1|9.00 12 4 13.5 E513M15X1.5N | 843,00
o7

16 1.00 102 24 12.50 10.00 13 4 15 E513M16X1.0N | 495,00
o)
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DORMER Product Selector I]“n“m
Katalog

l1 l2 d2 7 I3 ) ls e-code NOK
P 7] a

MF mm mm mm mm mm mm —> mm

16 1.00 102 24 12.50 10.00 13 4 15 E513M16X1.0N | 495,00
02

16 1.00 102 24 12.50 10.00 13 4 15 E513M16X1.0N | 495,00
03

16 1.00 102 24 12.50 10.00 13 4 15 E513M16X1.0N | 990,00
o7

16 1.25 102 24 12.50 10.00 13 4 14.8 E513M16X1.25 | 564,00
NO3

16 1.50 102 24 12.50 10.00 13 4 14.5 E513M16X1.5N | 412,00
o1

16 1.50 102 24 12.50 10.00 13 4 14.5 E513M16X1.5N | 412,00
02

16 1.50 102 24 12.50 10.00 13 4 14.5 E513M16X1.5N | 412,00
03

16 1.50 102 24 12.50 10.00 13 4 14.5 E513M16X1.5N | 1 240,0
06 0

16 1.50 102 24 12.50 10.00 13 4 14.5 E513M16X1.5N | 825,00
o7

18 1.00 112 29 14.00 11.20 14 4 17 E513M18X1.0N| 719,00
o1

18 1.00 112 29 14.00 11.20 14 4 17 E513M18X1.0N| 719,00
02

18 1.00 112 29 14.00 11.20 14 4 17 E513M18X1.0N| 719,00
03

18 1.00 112 29 14.00 11.20 14 4 17 E513M18X1.0N | 1 440,0
o7 0

18 1.50 112 29 14.00 11.20 14 4 16.5 E513M18X1.5N | 599,00
o1

18 1.50 112 29 14.00 11.20 14 4 16.5 E513M18X1.5N | 599,00
02

18 1.50 112 29 14.00 11.20 14 4 16.5 E513M18X1.5N | 599,00
03

18 1.50 112 29 14.00 11.20 14 4 16.5 E513M18X1.5N | 1 800,0
06 0

18 1.50 112 29 14.00 11.20 14 4 16.5 E513M18X1.5N | 1 200,0
o7 0

18 2.00 112 29 14.00 11.20 14 4 16 E513M18X2.0N| 671,00
o)

18 2.00 112 29 14.00 11.20 14 4 16 E513M18X2.0N| 671,00
02

18 2.00 112 29 14.00 11.20 14 4 16 E513M18X2.0N| 671,00
03

18 2.00 112 29 14.00 11.20 14 4 16 E513M18X2.0N | 1 340,0
o7 0

20 1.00 112 29 14.00 11.20 14 4 19 E513M20X1.0N | 784,00
o)

20 1.00 112 29 14.00 11.20 14 4 19 E513M20X1.0N | 784,00
02

20 1.00 112 29 14.00 11.20 14 4 19 E513M20X1.0N | 784,00
03

20 1.00 112 29 14.00 11.20 14 4 19 E513M20X1.0N | 1 565,0
o7 0
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DORMER Product Selector I]“n“m
Katalog

l4 I2 d2 7 I3 ) la e-code NOK
P %) a
MF mm mm mm mm mm mm — mm
20 1.50 112 29 14.00 11.20 14 4 18.5 E513M20X1.5N | 654,00
o)
20 1.50 112 29 14.00 11.20 14 4 18.5 E513M20X1.5N | 654,00
02
20 1.50 112 29 14.00 11.20 14 4 18.5 E513M20X1.5N | 654,00
03
20 1.50 112 29 14.00 11.20 14 4 18.5 E513M20X1.5N | 1 960,0
06 0
20 1.50 112 29 14.00 11.20 14 4 18.5 E513M20X1.5N | 1 310,0
o7 0
20 2.00 112 29 14.00 11.20 14 4 18 E513M20X2.0N | 784,00
o)
20 2.00 112 29 14.00 11.20 14 4 18 E513M20X2.0N | 784,00
02
20 2.00 112 29 14.00 11.20 14 4 18 E513M20X2.0N | 784,00
03
20 2.00 112 29 14.00 11.20 14 4 18 E513M20X2.0N | 1 565,0
o7 0
22 1.00 118 29 16.00 12.50 16 4 21 E513M22X1.0N | 929,00
02
22 1.00 118 29 16.00 12.50 16 4 21 E513M22X1.0N | 929,00
03
22 1.00 118 29 16.00 12.50 16 4 21 E513M22X1.0N | 1 860,0
o7 0
22 1.50 118 29 16.00 12.50 16 4 20.5 E513M22X1.5N | 774,00
o1
22 1.50 118 29 16.00 12.50 16 4 20.5 E513M22X1.5N | 774,00
02
22 1.50 118 29 16.00 12.50 16 4 20.5 E513M22X1.5N | 774,00
03
22 1.50 118 29 16.00 12.50 16 4 20.5 E513M22X1.5N | 1 545,0
o7 0
22 2.00 118 29 16.00 12.50 16 4 20 E513M22X2.0N | 963,00
o)
22 2.00 118 29 16.00 12.50 16 4 20 E513M22X2.0N | 963,00
02
22 2.00 118 29 16.00 12.50 16 4 20 E513M22X2.0N | 963,00
03
22 2.00 118 29 16.00 12.50 16 4 20 E513M22X2.0N | 1 930,0
o7 0
24 1.00 130 35 18.00 14.00 18 4 23 E513M24X1.0N | 1 075,0
02 0
24 1.00 130 35 18.00 14.00 18 4 23 E513M24X1.0N | 1 075,0
03 0
24 1.50 130 35 18.00 14.00 18 4 22.5 E513M24X1.5N | 896,00
o)
24 1.50 130 35 18.00 14.00 18 4 22.5 E513M24X1.5N | 896,00
02
24 1.50 130 35 18.00 14.00 18 4 22.5 E513M24X1.5N | 896,00
03
24 1.50 130 35 18.00 14.00 18 4 22.5 E513M24X1.5N | 1 790,0
o7 0
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DORMER Product Selector I]“n“m
Katalog

l4 I2 d2 7 I3 ‘ la e-code NOK
P J a

MF mm mm mm mm mm mm —> mm
24 2.00 130 35 18.00 |14.00 |18 4 22 (E)?13M24X2.0N 896,00
24 2.00 130 35 18.00 |14.00 |18 4 22 (E)5213M24X2.0N 896,00
24 2.00 130 35 18.00 |14.00 |18 4 22 (E)5313M24X2.0N 896,00
24 2.00 130 35 18.00 |14.00 |18 4 22 (E)5713M24X2.0N 1 790,8
25 1.50 130 35 18.00 |14.00 |18 4 23.5 (E)?13M25X1.5N 953,00
25 1.50 130 35 18.00 |14.00 |18 4 23.5 (E)5213M25X1.5N 953,00
25 1.50 130 35 18.00 |14.00 |18 4 23.5 (E)g13M25X1.5N 953,00
25 1.50 130 35 18.00 |14.00 |18 4 23.5 (E)%13M25X1 BN | 2 855,8
25 1.50 130 35 18.00 |14.00 |18 4 23.5 (E)5713M25X1.5N 1 910,8
26 1.50 130 35 18.00 |14.00 |18 4 24.5 (E)5213M26X1.5N 1 250,8
26 1.50 130 35 18.00 |14.00 |18 4 24.5 (E)g13M26X1.5N 1 250,8
27 1.50 135 35 20.00 |16.00 |20 4 25.5 (E)5213M27X1.5N 1 755,8
27 1.50 135 35 20.00 |16.00 |20 4 25.5 (E)g13M27X1.5N 1 755,8
27 2.00 135 35 20.00 |16.00 |20 4 25 (E)5313M27X2.0N 1 465,8
28 1.50 138 35 20.00 |16.00 |20 4 26.5 (E)Eé13M28X1.5N 1 525,8
28 1.50 138 35 20.00 |16.00 |20 4 26.5 (E)Eé13M28X1.5N 1 525,8
30 1.50 138 41 20.00 |16.00 |20 4 28.5 (E)Eé13M30X1.5N 1 450,8
30 1.50 138 41 20.00 |16.00 |20 4 28.5 (E)Eé13M30X1.5N 1 450,8
30 2.00 138 41 20.00 |16.00 |20 4 28 (E)Eé13M30X2.0N 1 745,8
30 2.00 138 41 20.00 |16.00 |20 4 28 (E)Eé13M30X2.0N 1 745,8
32 1.50 151 41 22.40 |18.00 |22 4 30.5 (E)E;13M32X1.5N 1 890,8
32 1.50 151 41 22.40 |18.00 |22 4 30.5 (E)Eé13M32X1.5N 1 890,8
32 1.50 151 41 22.40 |18.00 |22 4 30.5 (E)E:;13M32X1.5N 1 890,8
33 2.00 151 41 22.40 |18.00 |22 4 31 (E)’c;13M33X2.0N 2 285,8
33 2.00 151 41 2240 |18.00 |22 4 31 (E)E:;13M33X2.0N 2 285,8
35 1.50 162 47 25.00 |20.00 |24 4 33.5 E513M35X1.5N | 2 325,0
02 0
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DORMER Product Selector

Katalog

l4 I2 d2 7 I3 ‘ la e-code NOK

P %] a

MF mm mm mm mm mm mm —> mm
35 1.50 162 47 25.00 |20.00 |24 33.5 (E)%13M35X1 BN | 2 325,8
36 1.50 162 47 25.00 |20.00 |24 34.5 (E)5313M36X1 BN | 2 750,8
36 2.00 162 47 25.00 |20.00 |24 34 (E)5213M36X2.0N 2 355,8
36 2.00 162 47 25.00 |20.00 |24 34 (E)5313M36X2.0N 2 355,8
36 3.00 162 47 25.00 |20.00 |24 33 (E)5213M36X3.0N 2 690,8
36 3.00 162 47 25.00 |20.00 |24 33 (E)5313M36X3.0N 2 690,8
39 3.00 170 47 28.00 |22.40 |26 36 (E)5213M39X3.0N 3 170,8
39 3.00 170 47 28.00 |22.40 |26 36 (E)5313M39X3.0N 3 170,8
40 1.50 170 53 28.00 (2240 |26 38.5 (E)5213M40X1 BN | 3 055,8
40 1.50 170 53 28.00 (2240 |26 38.5 (E)%13M40X1 BN | 3 055,8
42 1.50 170 53 28.00 (2240 |26 40.5 (E)5213M42X1 SN | 3 740,8
42 1.50 170 53 28.00 (2240 |26 40.5 (E)g13M42X1 SN | 3 740,8
42 3.00 170 53 28.00 (2240 |26 39 (E)g13M42X3.0N 3 820,8
45 1.50 187 54 31.50 [25.00 |28 43.5 (E)5213M45X1 BN | 3 980,8
45 1.50 187 54 31.50 [25.00 |28 43.5 (E)Eé13M45X1 SN | 3 980,8
48 1.50 187 60 31.50 [25.00 |28 46.5 (E)Eé13M48X1 SN | 4 325,8
48 2.00 187 60 31.50 [25.00 |28 46 (E)Eé13M48X2.0N 4 325,8
48 3.00 187 60 31.50 [25.00 |28 45 (E)Eé13M48X3.0N 4 325,8
50 1.50 187 60 31.50 [25.00 |28 48.5 (E)Eé13M50X1 SN | 4 965,8
50 1.50 187 60 31.50 [25.00 |28 48.5 (E)Eé13M50X1 SN | 4 965,8
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